Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office
Oct. 19 to 25, 2018
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2018 (Week 43)
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VIVA ENTERTAINMENT

HALLOWEEN (2018)
A STAR IS BORN

VENON
FIRST MAN

GOOSEBUMPS 2: HAUNTED HALLOWEEN

SMALLFOOT

BAD TIMES AT THE EL ROYALE
THE HATE U GIVE
NIGHT SCHOOL

BADHAAI HO

DATE

2018/10/19
2018/10/05
2018/10/05
2018/10/12
2018/10/12
2018/09/28
2018/10/12
2018/10/12
2018/09/28
2018/10/19
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TOTAL WK
B.O.

4,480,639
3,475,684
2,542,528
1,322,948
967,669
962,942
394,944
379,002
339,157
307,143

THTRS

297
318
305
270
268
256
195
109
116
20

CUME B.O.

15,086 426,679
10,930 1,195,264
8,336 1,355,624
4,900 372,740
3,611 398,529
3,761 884,697
2,025 98,405
3,477 43,341
2,924 281,564
15,357 0

CUME B.O.

4,053,960
12,651,946
15,576,775
2,978,161
1,698,601
5,726,336
897,495
354,936
2,892,357
307,143

B.O.

4,480,639
13,847,210
16,932,399
3,350,901
2,097,130
6,611,033
995,900
398,277
3,173,921
307,143




